550 E. Weddell Drive, Suite 4, Sunnyvale, CA 94089,  U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 747-9760, Fax: (408) 747-9770, Web: www.analogtechnologies.com
Analog Technologies
Super SMT Zener Diode KitsTM
Zener Diode
Our Super SMT Zener Diode KitsTM contain assortments of various types of SMT Zener diodes:
Part Number Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Series

130       3 SMB 1SMB5952BT3
150       3 SMB 1SMB5953BT3
160       3 SMB 1SMB5954BT3
180       3 SMB 1SMB5955BT3
200       3 SMB 1SMB5956BT3
550 E. Weddell Drive, Suite 4, Sunnyvale, CA 94089,  U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 747-9760, Fax: (408) 747-9770, Web: www.analogtechnologies.com
 Copyrights 2000 – 2011, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 5/12/2011  5
Analog Technologies
Super SMT Zener Diode KitsTM
Zener Diode
TVS600W108V20/50D (Voltage unit: V, Power unit: W)
 SMBJ (Littelfuse)
VR Power Package Type Power Package Type
5.0 600 SMB SMBJ5.0A 600 SMB SMBJ5.0CA
6.0 600 SMB SMBJ6.0A 600 SMB SMBJ6.0CA
6.5 600 SMB SMBJ6.5A 600 SMB SMBJ6.5CA
7.0 600 SMB SMBJ7.0A 600 SMB SMBJ7.0CA
7.5 600 SMB SMBJ7.5A 600 SMB SMBJ7.5CA
8.0 600 SMB SMBJ8.0A 600 SMB SMBJ8.0CA
8.5 600 SMB SMBJ8.5A 600 SMB SMBJ8.5CA
9.0 600 SMB SMBJ9.0A 600 SMB SMBJ9.0CA
10 600 SMB SMBJ10A 600 SMB SMBJ10CA
11 600 SMB SMBJ11A 600 SMB SMBJ11CA
12 600 SMB SMBJ12A 600 SMB SMBJ12CA
13 600 SMB SMBJ13A 600 SMB SMBJ13CA
14 600 SMB SMBJ14A 600 SMB SMBJ14CA
15 600 SMB SMBJ15A 600 SMB SMBJ15CA
16 600 SMB SMBJ16A 600 SMB SMBJ16CA
17 600 SMB SMBJ17A 600 SMB SMBJ17CA
18 600 SMB SMBJ18A 600 SMB SMBJ18CA
20 600 SMB SMBJ20A 600 SMB SMBJ20CA
22 600 SMB SMBJ22A 600 SMB SMBJ22CA
24 600 SMB SMBJ24A 600 SMB SMBJ24CA
26 600 SMB SMBJ26A 600 SMB SMBJ26CA
28 600 SMB SMBJ28A 600 SMB SMBJ28CA
30 600 SMB SMBJ30A 600 SMB SMBJ30CA
33 600 SMB SMBJ33A 600 SMB SMBJ33CA
36 600 SMB SMBJ36A 600 SMB SMBJ36CA
40 600 SMB SMBJ40A 600 SMB SMBJ40CA
43 600 SMB SMBJ43A 600 SMB SMBJ43CA
45 600 SMB SMBJ45A 600 SMB SMBJ45CA
48 600 SMB SMBJ48A 600 SMB SMBJ48CA
51 600 SMB SMBJ51A 600 SMB SMBJ51CA
54 600 SMB SMBJ54A 600 SMB SMBJ54CA
58 600 SMB SMBJ58A 600 SMB SMBJ58CA
60 600 SMB SMBJ60A 600 SMB SMBJ60CA
64 600 SMB SMBJ64A 600 SMB SMBJ64CA
70 600 SMB SMBJ70A 600 SMB SMBJ70CA
75 600 SMB SMBJ75A 600 SMB SMBJ75CA
78 600 SMB SMBJ78A 600 SMB SMBJ78CA
85 600 SMB SMBJ85A 600 SMB SMBJ85CA
90 600 SMB SMBJ90A 600 SMB SMBJ90CA
100 600 SMB SMBJ100A 600 SMB SMBJ100CA
110 600 SMB SMBJ110A 600 SMB SMBJ110CA
120 600 SMB SMBJ120A 600 SMB SMBJ120CA
130 600 SMB SMBJ130A 600 SMB SMBJ130CA
150 600 SMB SMBJ150A 600 SMB SMBJ150CA
160 600 SMB SMBJ160A 600 SMB SMBJ160CA
170 600 SMB SMBJ170A 600 SMB SMBJ170CA
180 600 SMB SMBJ180A 600 SMB SMBJ180CA
200 600 SMB SMBJ200A 600 SMB SMBJ200CA
220 600 SMB SMBJ220A 600 SMB SMBJ220CA
250 600 SMB SMBJ250A 600 SMB SMBJ250CA
300 600 SMB SMBJ300A 600 SMB SMBJ300CA
350 600 SMB SMBJ350A 600 SMB SMBJ350CA
400 600 SMB SMBJ400A 600 SMB SMBJ400CA
440 600 SMB SMBJ440A 600 SMB SMBJ440CA
550 E. Weddell Drive, Suite 4, Sunnyvale, CA 94089,  U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 747-9760, Fax: (408) 747-9770, Web: www.analogtechnologies.com
 Copyrights 2000 – 2011, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 5/12/2011  6
Analog Technologies
Super SMT Zener Diode KitsTM
Zener Diode
TVS1500W108V20/50D (Voltage unit: V, Power unit: W)
 SMCJ (Littelfuse)
VR Power Package Type Power Package Type
5.0 1500 SMC SMCJ5.0A 1500 SMC SMCJ5.0CA
6.0 1500 SMC SMCJ6.0A 1500 SMC SMCJ6.0CA
6.5 1500 SMC SMCJ6.5A 1500 SMC SMCJ6.5CA
7.0 1500 SMC SMCJ7.0A 1500 SMC SMCJ7.0CA
7.5 1500 SMC SMCJ7.5A 1500 SMC SMCJ7.5CA
8.0 1500 SMC SMCJ8.0A 1500 SMC SMCJ8.0CA
8.5 1500 SMC SMCJ8.5A 1500 SMC SMCJ8.5CA
9.0 1500 SMC SMCJ9.0A 1500 SMC SMCJ9.0CA
10 1500 SMC SMCJ10A 1500 SMC SMCJ10CA
11 1500 SMC SMCJ11A 1500 SMC SMCJ11CA
12 1500 SMC SMCJ12A 1500 SMC SMCJ12CA
13 1500 SMC SMCJ13A 1500 SMC SMCJ13CA
14 1500 SMC SMCJ14A 1500 SMC SMCJ14CA
15 1500 SMC SMCJ15A 1500 SMC SMCJ15CA
16 1500 SMC SMCJ16A 1500 SMC SMCJ16CA
17 1500 SMC SMCJ17A 1500 SMC SMCJ17CA
18 1500 SMC SMCJ18A 1500 SMC SMCJ18CA
20 1500 SMC SMCJ20A 1500 SMC SMCJ20CA
22 1500 SMC SMCJ22A 1500 SMC SMCJ22CA
24 1500 SMC SMCJ24A 1500 SMC SMCJ24CA
26 1500 SMC SMCJ26A 1500 SMC SMCJ26CA
28 1500 SMC SMCJ28A 1500 SMC SMCJ28CA
30 1500 SMC SMCJ30A 1500 SMC SMCJ30CA
33 1500 SMC SMCJ33A 1500 SMC SMCJ33CA
36 1500 SMC SMCJ36A 1500 SMC SMCJ36CA
40 1500 SMC SMCJ40A 1500 SMC SMCJ40CA
43 1500 SMC SMCJ43A 1500 SMC SMCJ43CA
45 1500 SMC SMCJ45A 1500 SMC SMCJ45CA
48 1500 SMC SMCJ48A 1500 SMC SMCJ48CA
51 1500 SMC SMCJ51A 1500 SMC SMCJ51CA
54 1500 SMC SMCJ54A 1500 SMC SMCJ54CA
58 1500 SMC SMCJ58A 1500 SMC SMCJ58CA
60 1500 SMC SMCJ60A 1500 SMC SMCJ60CA
64 1500 SMC SMCJ64A 1500 SMC SMCJ64CA
70 1500 SMC SMCJ70A 1500 SMC SMCJ70CA
75 1500 SMC SMCJ75A 1500 SMC SMCJ75CA
78 1500 SMC SMCJ78A 1500 SMC SMCJ78CA
85 1500 SMC SMCJ85A 1500 SMC SMCJ85CA
90 1500 SMC SMCJ90A 1500 SMC SMCJ90CA
100 1500 SMC SMCJ100A 1500 SMC SMCJ100CA
110 1500 SMC SMCJ110A 1500 SMC SMCJ110CA
120 1500 SMC SMCJ120A 1500 SMC SMCJ120CA
130 1500 SMC SMCJ130A 1500 SMC SMCJ130CA
150 1500 SMC SMCJ150A 1500 SMC SMCJ150CA
160 1500 SMC SMCJ160A 1500 SMC SMCJ160CA
170 1500 SMC SMCJ170A 1500 SMC SMCJ170CA
180 1500 SMC SMCJ180A 1500 SMC SMCJ180CA
200 1500 SMC SMCJ200A 1500 SMC SMCJ200CA
220 1500 SMC SMCJ220A 1500 SMC SMCJ220CA
250 1500 SMC SMCJ250A 1500 SMC SMCJ250CA
300 1500 SMC SMCJ300A 1500 SMC SMCJ300CA
350 1500 SMC SMCJ350A 1500 SMC SMCJ350CA
400 1500 SMC SMCJ400A 1500 SMC SMCJ400CA
440 1500 SMC SMCJ440A 1500 SMC SMCJ440CA
550 E. Weddell Drive, Suite 4, Sunnyvale, CA 94089,  U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 747-9760, Fax: (408) 747-9770, Web: www.analogtechnologies.com
 Copyrights 2000 – 2011, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 5/12/2011  7
Analog Technologies
Super SMT Zener Diode KitsTM